National Show (N)

Kibbutz Alonim, ISR
15 Oct 2010, Mares 6-7 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AROUSSA
Colour:
Owner: Braver

Name: AMIRAT AL
JAMAL

Colour:

Owner: Shweiki

Name: AL DUQA AA
Colour:
Owner: Ariel

Name: LIALI
RAMADAN

Colour:

Owner: Hudroj Stud

Name: HALELYS
ALIA GALE
Colour:

Owner: Shweiki
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